Rank

T2

T2

T2

T2

T9

2012 Utah Section Pro Ladies

Riverside Country Club
Round 1 - July 9, 2012
Net

Mike Booth
Mikayli Booth
Shantell Spackman
Jamie Millard

Chris Moody
Toni Wiseman
Emily Dewey
Sune Linde

Troy Watkins
Diane Booth
Sandra Kinser
Lola Britton

Kent McComb
Colleen Smith
Amy Mayberry
Linda Olsen

Dave Kearl
Kim Carlos
Vicki Miya
Marie Suekawa

Todd Meyer
Charly Briggs
Sharon Massey
Amy Leishman

Scott Brandt
Gayle Osterloh
Peggy Ann Cruse
Clea Rasmussen

Joe DeLuca

Ann DelLuca
Candice Wheeler
Leighann Wheeler

Robert McArthur
Gwen Parkinson
Liz Schofield
Faye Howard

115
74

117
61

117
67

117
69

117
74

118
68

119
65

120
71

121
78

$ 245.00 Each
$ 245.00 Each
$ 245.00 Each
$ 245.00 Each

$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each

$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each

$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each

$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each
$ 159.37 Each

§$ 98.50 Each
§$ 98.50 Each
§$ 98.50 Each
§$ 98.50 Each

Rank
T9

T9

12

T13

T13

T15

T15

T15

Craig Norman
Terry Hansen
Ruth Ann Roach
Vickie Jones

Tony McQuivey
Mandy Mcquivey
Marlene Larsen
Kay Galli

Tracy Zobell
Linda Carter
Gladys Coomes
Joyce Wilson

Grey Cayias
Cathy Roderick
Raelin Phillips
Janet Johnson

Steve Elliott
Andi Gill

Amy Allison
Gina Barney

Todd Mullen
Shellie Dutson
Amber Buhler
Melaine Schena

Gary Schneiter
Katie Schneiter
Paige Schneiter
Liz Schneiter

Greg Stephens
Randi Stephens
Rina Slade
Melissa Stockton

Net
121
77

121
74

122
68

124
80

124
81

126
71

126
75

126
79



